2024/2025

Vista Ridge HS - Baseball (M) Junior Varsity

VRHS B

Opponent

Location

Special Notes

Feb 1

Feb 4

Feb 8

Feb 11

Feb 14

Feb 20

Feb 20

Feb 21

Feb 22

Feb 27

Feb 28

Feb 28

Mar 1

Mar 6

Mar 6

Mar 7

Mar 8

Mar 11

Mar 13

Mar 15

Mar 18

Mar 19

10:00 AM

5:00 PM

11:00 AM

4:30 PM

3:30 PM

9:00 AM

7:00 PM

9:00 AM

4:30 PM

10:00 AM

9:30 AM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

9:00 AM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

7:15 PM

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

@ Liberty Hill

@ Glenn

vs Georgetown/Midway

@ Cedar Park

vs Rouse

vs Georgetown

vs Midway

vs Anderson

vs Leander

@ Westwood

@ Leander

@ Rouse

@ Austin High

@ Cedar Park

@ Lake Travis

@ Cedar Ridge

vs Rouse

vs Round Rock

@ Round Rock

@ Stony Point

vs Stony Point

vs Vandegrift

Liberty Hill HS

Glenn HS

VRHS Baseball Field

Cedar Park HS

VRHS Baseball Field

VRHS Baseball Field

VRHS Baseball Field

VRHS Baseball Field

VRHS Baseball Field

Anderson HS

Anderson HS

Anderson HS

Austin HS

Cedar Park MS

Cedar Park MS

Vandegrift HS

VRHS Baseball Field

VRHS Baseball Field

Round Rock HS

Stony Point HS

VRHS Baseball Field

VRHS Baseball Field

Leander ISD Tournament

Leander ISD Tournament

Leander ISD Tournament

Leander ISD Tournament

Anderson/Austin High
Tournament

Anderson/Austin High
Tournament

Anderson/Austin High
Tournament

Anderson/Austin High
Tournament

CP/VR Tournament

CP/VR Tournament

CP/VR Tournament

CP/VR Tournament




Mar 25

Aprl

Apr 4

Apr 5

Apr 8

Apr 15

Apr 17

Apr 22

Apr 25

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

@ Vandegrift

@ McNeil

vs McNeil

vs Cedar Ridge

@ Cedar Ridge

vs Hutto

@ Hutto

@ Westwood

vs Westwood

Vandegrift HS

McNeil HS

VRHS Baseball Field

VRHS Baseball Field

Cedar Ridge HS

VRHS Baseball Field

Hutto HS

Westwood HS

VRHS Baseball Field




