

2024/2025

Vista Ridge HS - Baseball (M) Junior Varsity VRHS B

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 1	10:00 AM	@ Liberty Hill	Liberty Hill HS	
Feb 4	5:00 PM	@ Glenn	Glenn HS	
Feb 8	11:00 AM	vs Georgetown/Midway	VRHS Baseball Field	
Feb 11	4:30 PM	@ Cedar Park	Cedar Park HS	
Feb 14	3:30 PM	vs Rouse	VRHS Baseball Field	
Feb 20	9:00 AM	vs Georgetown	VRHS Baseball Field	Leander ISD Tournament
Feb 20	7:00 PM	vs Midway	VRHS Baseball Field	Leander ISD Tournament
Feb 21	9:00 AM	vs Anderson	VRHS Baseball Field	Leander ISD Tournament
Feb 22	4:30 PM	vs Leander	VRHS Baseball Field	Leander ISD Tournament
Feb 27	10:00 AM	@ Westwood	Anderson HS	Anderson/Austin High Tournament
Feb 28	9:30 AM	@ Leander	Anderson HS	Anderson/Austin High Tournament
Feb 28	2:00 PM	@ Rouse	Anderson HS	Anderson/Austin High Tournament
Mar 1	3:00 PM	@ Austin High	Austin HS	Anderson/Austin High Tournament
Mar 6	9:00 AM	@ Cedar Park	Cedar Park MS	CP/VR Tournament
Mar 6	5:00 PM	@ Lake Travis	Cedar Park MS	CP/VR Tournament
Mar 7	5:00 PM	@ Cedar Ridge	Vandegrift HS	CP/VR Tournament
Mar 8	3:30 PM	vs Rouse	VRHS Baseball Field	CP/VR Tournament
Mar 11	5:00 PM	vs Round Rock	VRHS Baseball Field	
Mar 13	7:15 PM	@ Round Rock	Round Rock HS	
Mar 15	11:00 AM	@ Stony Point	Stony Point HS	
Mar 18	5:00 PM	vs Stony Point	VRHS Baseball Field	
Mar 19	5:30 PM	vs Vandegrift	VRHS Baseball Field	

Mar 25	5:30 PM	@ Vandegrift	Vandegrift HS
Apr 1	5:30 PM	@ McNeil	McNeil HS
Apr 4	5:30 PM	vs McNeil	VRHS Baseball Field
Apr 5	11:00 AM	vs Cedar Ridge	VRHS Baseball Field
Apr 8	5:00 PM	@ Cedar Ridge	Cedar Ridge HS
Apr 15	5:00 PM	vs Hutto	VRHS Baseball Field
Apr 17	5:00 PM	@ Hutto	Hutto HS
Apr 22	5:30 PM	@ Westwood	Westwood HS
Apr 25	5:30 PM	vs Westwood	VRHS Baseball Field